Project
Type
Note
Quantity
Housing
- ETL Wet Location Listed
- IP65
Listing

60        60º
WD1      WIDE
Ordering Example: LA6-60-308C-UNV-DMX-4040-BLK
LA6
Lance 6
LA6 DMX
DMX DMX dims to 0.1%3000K / CRI85
+RGB
Architectural
Gold
308C
NA
60 Downlight: 30W      Uplight: 30W
Lance 6 - W+RGB-Up-and-Down
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Page 3
Dimensions
Current Consumption
120V 277V
60W 0.55A 0.24A
Wattage
Volt
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance ± 8%
5 W
5 W
5 W
15 W 1074 lm
75 lm
505 lm
61 lm
1074 lm
75 lm
505 lm
61 lm 5 W
5 W
5 W
15 W
Beam Angle: 40°CCT
G